ALL SAINTS NURSERY Fee Sheet

Standard Childcare Fees

These fees apply to families who are not eligible for any government
funding and represent the full, non-funded cost of childcare.

Effective From 1st September 2025*

Sessions 0-2 Year Olds 2-3 Year Olds 3-5 Year Olds
g:r':'%?:nsessm" £100.00 £90.00 £80.00
gna°;]r_'i';gmse55i°" £65.00 £60.00 £55.00
‘:‘;ﬁr_gg:’n" Session £65.00 £60.00 £55.00
Extra hour £20.00 £15.00 £10.00

* Fees will include all meals, snacks and drinks prepared on site by our Nursery Chef.
Sibling discount: 10% off older sibling’s payable fees.

Additional Information

There is no Registration Fee, only a refundable one-week deposit is
required to secure child’s place at the nursery. Deposit will be credited to
the last invoice.

Fees are based on 52 weeks per year, paid monthly in advance.

A minimum booking of 2 Morning/Afternoon sessions, or 1 Full Day
session per week is required.

Minimum Notice requirements apply, and fees are subject to review in
accordance with the signed Enrolment Agreement.

The nursery will be closed on all Bank Holidays (normal charges still
apply). No exchanges, credits or refunds will be given for sickness or
holidays. Late Collection fee of £2 for every 1 minute. We do not provide
childcare by the hour.
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Funded Childcare: Additional Voluntary Charges

It's important to know that government funding is not intended to cover the
full cost of childcare. It does not include essential extras like meals,
nappies, wipes, sun cream, additional hours, and trips. If you're eligible
for funding, you'll still be responsible for these items.

Description Meals and Snacks Consumables
Full Day £10.00 £1.00
Snack Morning/Afternoon £2.50 £0.50
Lunch £5.00 £0.50

Additional Information

We stretch funded hours across 52 weeks of the year for full-time children.
This means you receive a maximum of 10.96 hours per week for the 15
hours scheme, or 21.92 hours per week for the 30 hours scheme. Any
additional hours over and above the funded entitlement will be charged at
our standard rate (please refer to the standard childcare fees listed on
page 1).

For every funded session, we ask parents to contribute towards to our
freshy prepared meals and some of consumables such as wipes and sun
cream (where applicable), as these are not covered by the funding we
receive.

Costs are applied according to the session attended.

* Please note: To remain eligible for the 30 hours scheme, parents must
reconfirm their eligibility with HMRC every 3 months, or when prompted.
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